(AL LAY

POS. | CODE Description

1 7TA5350 FRAME 1

2 7CA5350 COVER 1

3 9635 GASKET G/800 1

4 95034 SCREW TE M12X100 1

5 95030 SCREW TE M12X30 1

6 95209 SELF LOCKING NUT M12 2

7 93008 PIN §12X41,4 10

8 95421 CIRCLIP 810 10

9 91023 TIRANTE M14X135 10

10 94170 HANDLE MEC/80 BLU 10

11 97307 BLU CAP WITH LOGO 10

12 81015 HINGE MOD.500P/800 1

GASKET
Article No. | Material COLOR Temperature

96350 NBR WHITE RAL 9016 -30°/110°C
96351 EPDM GREY RAL7040 -15°/90°C

mod. 10V/800

23

26

@ 838




